RVS Series Recessed Fluorescent 10/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
rvs series
recessed
fluorescent
Ordering Guide
1' X 4' ReceSSed FluoReScent
wet location
Static with gaSket, 1 oR 2 lamp t8 oR t12
neoprene gasketted fluorescent listed for damp and wet location.
door frame and body are comprised of 20 gauge steel and includes
inverted k12 lens for easy cleaning.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: RVS1FFSVB232120SO
Family Static Fixture
Width
Ceiling
Type
Door
Frame
Lens/Sheilding
Designation
Lamp
Quantity
Lamp/
Fixture
Length
Voltage Ballast Type Options
RV S 1 FS
RV wet
location
Recessed
Fluorescent
S = Static 1 =
nominal
12"
F =
Flanged
or
drywall
G = grid
FS =
Flush
Steel
VB =  0.125"
pattern 12
acrylic lens
(Standard)
VX =  0.125"
pattern 12
polycarbonate
lens
1 =
1 lamp
2 =
2 lamps
32 =
32w t8
34 =
34w t12
nominal
48"
UNV =
120/277V
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
347 = 347V
LE                             1 or 2 lamp
mag. t12
<20thd     <10thd
SO*           RO**         1 or 2 lamp
elect. t8
PS             —             lol t8
dimming
*instant Start Standard